BROADCAST DVB/UHF FIBRE-OPTIC-LINK
PPM’s ViaLite broadband, wide dynamic range
470-860MHz Fibre-Optic-Link provides a high
performance, high reliability, transparent cross-site
connection between RF communications
equipment. It is specifically designed for UHF
analogue or COFDM digital TV signal
transportation.

Optical Rx
LRx-D-DS-4 Broadcast DVB-UHF   CR2463 09/07 PPM reserves the right to make changes to the specification without prior notice
Ordering Information
L R T – D 3 - 6 R - 05- S1310
LRT : Transmitter
LRR : Receiver
D3 : DVB-T RF, 75ohm BNC
6R : FC/APC
7R : E2000
Transmitters
05 : -15dB Gain, user LNA feed
25: -15dB Gain, +12V LNA feed
Receivers
05 : +15dB Gain
Transmitters only
DFB options:
1310 : 1310±20nm
1550 : 1550±20nm
CWDM options:
1470 : 1470±3nm
1490 : 1490±3nm
1510 : 1510±3nm
1530 : 1530±3nm
1550 : 1550±3nm
1570 : 1570±3nm
1590 : 1590±3nm
1610 : 1610±3nm
Transmitters only
S : DFB Laser
C : CWDM
Standard parts available on short lead times:
• LRT-D3-6R-05-S1310
• LRT-D3-6R-25-S1310
• LRR-D3-6R-05
19” Rack Case Solutions
Part Number Description
LRK1S 19” Rack Case 3U for desktop or 19” rack installation. Accommodates up to 8 plug-in modules
and 2 mains power supplies.
LRK2S 19” Rack Case 3U for 19” rack installation. Accommodates up to 8 plug-in modules and 2 mains
power supplies.
LPS-M Main Power Supply plug-in for LRK1S or LRK2S.
LPS-R Reserve Power Supply plug-in for LRK1S or LRK2S.
75004 19” Rack Case, 1U for desktop or 19” rack installation, integral power supply, accommodates 3
plug-in modules.
Stand alone Solutions
Part Number Description
75003 Converter sleeve. Converts a single plug-in module for standalone operation.
73502 Power Supply, 12Vdc, with 2.1mm connector for Plug-in Converter Sleeve
LPS-CS Power Supply, flange mounting, 12Vdc, with 15 pin D connector for Plug-in Converter Sleeve
Accessories
Part Number Description
51214 Kit, Masthead Amplifier, Cables and Connectors
51215 Aerial, High Gain for DVB-T
LRS-10 1:1 Redundancy Switch Module
LAC-1 Alarm Concentrator Transceiver Fibre Optic Link module
F6R1/x FC/APC Patchlead, 2.8mm jacket. Length defined in metres by “x” (1m, 2m, 10m)
CONTACT US
For further details of this or any other product from PPM, please contact us at:
PPM Ltd, 65 Shrivenham Hundred Business Park, Watchfield, Swindon, Wiltshire, SN6 8TY, UK.